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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8891043

8775376

8878342

8891020

8883761

8888259

8881211

8890381

8890343

8877059

8890289

8886426

Case

BHUGRA, KAVISH

BLACKIE, HULDA MARIE

HARRISON, KATIE MAE

HICKEY, JESSICA MARIE

MANJINDER, SINGH

ONEIL, TROY JOSEPH

RAJPREET SINGH

SINGH, AMRITPAL

SINGH, JASHANPREET

SINGH, JASPREET

THURBER, DUANE B

UDDIN, MOHAMMED ZIA

Name

1015477-1

588568-6

1014693-1

969508-1

1014717-1

875884-2

996848-2

1014706-1

1017643-1

1011985-1

92784-50

990092-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 115(2)(A)

LCA 87(1)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


