Ref: scheduled_cases

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 23, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

10-JUL-2025 09:55

Page 1 of 1

ADULT

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8891043	BHUGRA, KAVISH	1015477-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8775376	BLACKIE, HULDA MARIE	588568-6	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8878342	HARRISON, KATIE MAE	1014693-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8891020	HICKEY, JESSICA MARIE	969508-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8883761	MANJINDER, SINGH	1014717-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8888259	ONEIL, TROY JOSEPH	875884-2	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8881211	RAJPREET SINGH	996848-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8890381	SINGH, AMRITPAL	1014706-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890343	SINGH, JASHANPREET	1017643-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8877059	SINGH, JASPREET	1011985-1	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890289	THURBER, DUANE B	92784-50	LCA 87(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886426	UDDIN, MOHAMMED ZIA	990092-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	